Power Management & Mult imarket
Data Sheet
Revision 1.2, 2013-07-22
Final
ESD101-B1-02 Ser ies
Bi-directional Ultra Low Capacitance TVS Diode
   ESD101-B1-02ELS
   ESD101-B1-02EL

8
TSLP-2-19, -20-TP   V02
Type code
Cathode marking
TSLP-2-19, -20-MK   V01
12
ESD101-B1-02 Series
References
Final Data Sheet 12 Revision 1.2, 2013-07-22
References
[1] Infineon Technologies AG, “Effective ESD Protection Design at System Level Using VF-TLP
Characterization Methodology”, Application Note 210, RF and Protection Devices, April 22, 2010, Rev.1.0
[2] Infineon AG - Recommendations for PCB Assembly of Infineon TSLP and TSSLP Packages
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m